Search Criteria

Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= EMBASSY

HOMES LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201801260000
27130

01/26/2018
11:35:34

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

EMERALD
RIDGE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39

35

Lot#:58
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR I

201802200000
54780

02/20/2018
03:43:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LIEBERTH
MICHAEL W

38

137

Lot#:329
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201803020000
68960

03/02/2018
02:50:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

SNIDER
DOUGLAS
WILLIAM

45

97

Lot#:7-142
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201803020000
68990

03/02/2018
02:50:45

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

PINNACLE
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-127
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201803010000
66210

03/01/2018
12:06:12

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

CUCALON
ANDRES
HURTADO

38

137

Lot#:301
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS

201803150000
84330

03/15/2018
09:50:56

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

METRO BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-129
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201803150000
84370

03/15/2018
09:51:00

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Other:SEE
INST NO
LEGAL
ATTACHED




201803150000
84470

03/15/2018
09:51:10

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BARNETT
HAYLEY E

45

97

Lot#:7-197
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201804060001
15420

04/06/2018
12:13:55

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MACKAY
PATRICIA S

39

35

Lot#:34
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III

201804260001
41620

04/26/2018
01:31:21

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-167
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201804260001
41600

04/26/2018
01:31:19

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

METRO BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-168
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201804260001
41630

04/26/2018
01:31:22

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

LASSITTER
JOSEPH
ANTHONY

45

97

Lot#:7-196
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55700

05/08/2018
07:53:16

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

FOSTER
MICHELLE E

45

97

Lot#:7-140
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201805080001
55810

05/08/2018
07:53:27

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

METRO BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-179
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55850

05/08/2018
07:53:31

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

METRO BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-172
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805080001
55970

05/08/2018
07:53:43

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SOUTHPOINT
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-166
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805110001
62690

05/11/2018
12:47:38

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

YARBROUGH
JASON TRENT

45

97

Lot#:7-189
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201805140001
65950

05/14/2018
02:49:20

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

JORDAN
JERALD

43

58

Lot#:134
Book:43 Pg:58
Sub:NOTTING
HAM SECTOR
4

201805240001
81370

05/24/2018
12:24:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

EMERALD
RIDGE LAND
COMPANY
LLC

39

35

Lot#:53
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR Il

201806110002
05020

06/11/2018
10:38:31

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

TURNQUIST
PHILIP H

45

97

Lot#:7-199
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201806110002
04980

06/11/2018
10:38:27

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

WELLS BRENT
D

39

a7

Lot#:803
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806110002
05480

06/11/2018
12:52:26

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201806110002
05510

06/11/2018
12:52:29

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39

47

Lot#:845
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201806110002
05490

06/11/2018
12:52:27

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-131
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201806110002
05540

06/11/2018
12:52:32

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

48

95

Lot#:7-169
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201807050002
39190

07/05/2018
12:03:25

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BROWN
MACKENZIE
ALEXANDER

48

95

Lot#:7-125
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201807050002
40010

07/05/2018
03:18:47

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

MARSHALL
TAMMY
REYNA

39

35

Lot#:36
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR 1l

201807100002
44720

07/10/2018
01:36:42

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

BROWN
NATHAN
DANIEL

39

35

Lot#:55
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III




201808060002
79350

08/06/2018
02:13:08

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

JONES
AMANDA P

48

95

Lot#:7-128
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201809250003
41990

09/25/2018
03:00:30

EMBASSY
HOMES LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PAYNE DAVID
M

38

137

Lot#:330
Book:38
Pg:137
Sub:WILLOW
OAKS




