Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= EMBASSY HOMES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801260000 27130	01/26/2018 11:35:34	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EMERALD RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC			39	35		Lot#:58 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201802200000 54780	02/20/2018 03:43:30	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LIEBERTH MICHAEL W			38	137		Lot#:329 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201803020000 68960	03/02/2018 02:50:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SNIDER DOUGLAS WILLIAM			45	97		Lot#:7-142 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803020000 68990	03/02/2018 02:50:45	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PINNACLE BANK			48	95		Lot#:7-127 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803010000 66210	03/01/2018 12:06:12	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CUCALON ANDRES HURTADO			38	137		Lot#:301 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS
201803150000 84330	03/15/2018 09:50:56	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK			48	95		Lot#:7-129 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84370	03/15/2018 09:51:00	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK						Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL ATTACHED

201803150000 84470	03/15/2018 09:51:10	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BARNETT HAYLEY E		45	97	Lot#:7-197 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804060001 15420	04/06/2018 12:13:55	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MACKAY PATRICIA S		39	35	Lot#:34 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201804260001 41620	04/26/2018 01:31:21	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK		48	95	Lot#:7-167 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804260001 41600	04/26/2018 01:31:19	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK		48	95	Lot#:7-168 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804260001 41630	04/26/2018 01:31:22	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LASSITTER JOSEPH ANTHONY		45	97	Lot#:7-196 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55700	05/08/2018 07:53:16	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FOSTER MICHELLE E		45	97	Lot#:7-140 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201805080001 55810	05/08/2018 07:53:27	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-179 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55850	05/08/2018 07:53:31	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	METRO BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-172 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805080001 55970	05/08/2018 07:53:43	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHPOINT BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-166 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805110001 62690	05/11/2018 12:47:38	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	YARBROUGH JASON TRENT	45	97	Lot#:7-189 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201805140001 65950	05/14/2018 02:49:20	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JORDAN JERALD	43	58	Lot#:134 Book:43 Pg:58 Sub:NOTTING HAM SECTOR 4
201805240001 81370	05/24/2018 12:24:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EMERALD RIDGE LAND COMPANY LLC	39	35	Lot#:53 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201806110002 05020	06/11/2018 10:38:31	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNQUIST PHILIP H	45	97	Lot#:7-199 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201806110002 04980	06/11/2018 10:38:27	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WELLS BRENT D	39	47	Lot#:803 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806110002 05480	06/11/2018 12:52:26	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05510	06/11/2018 12:52:29	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	39	47	Lot#:845 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201806110002 05490	06/11/2018 12:52:27	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-131 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806110002 05540	06/11/2018 12:52:32	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK	48	95	Lot#:7-169 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201807050002 39190	07/05/2018 12:03:25	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN MACKENZIE ALEXANDER	48	95	Lot#:7-125 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201807050002 40010	07/05/2018 03:18:47	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARSHALL TAMMY REYNA	39	35	Lot#:36 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III
201807100002 44720	07/10/2018 01:36:42	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BROWN NATHAN DANIEL	39	35	Lot#:55 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III

201808060002 79350	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JONES AMANDA P		48	95	Lot#:7-128 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201809250003 41990	EMBASSY HOMES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PAYNE DAVID M		38	137	Lot#:330 Book:38 Pg:137 Sub:WILLOW OAKS